VALID ONLY WITH **IMPRESSED** SEAL

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE COPY OF A RECORD ON FILE IN THE DIVISION OF VITAL RECORDS.

DATE	ISSUED	:/6		23-8	3	J. T.	ATE REGIS	· ¿S	OF VITAL REC	ORDS	ł				
WARN]	ING: I	t is	s u	nlawful to	dupli	Cate t	his copy	by pl	notostat/phot	ograph.					
4. T.				-61	1	and any and a		MED TO							
1	11)		FOR STATE REGISTRAR			STATE OF MARYLAND  DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE  CERTIFICATE OF DEATH  REG. NO.									
	m.e	divascos		CEASED NAME	FIRST	MAXX DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	MIDDLE	l	AST	2a. DATE OF DEATH	MONTH	DAY YEAR	26. HOUR		
eq A	poge 3	PODECIÓN	State to construct	Car			eph		ZINGER	December 2		88 IF UNDER 1 YEAR	11:18		
8	0. 6	10000000	3. SEX			ACE		S. DATE C	DAY YEAR			MONTHS DAYS	HOURS M		
9	director hours at	1	Ma.	and the second s	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Caucas	AGE TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF	Janu	ary 8,1903	9. BALTIMORE CITY O	YRS.	OE DEATH			
death. Page		Challenge	C	RTHPLACE (STATE OR FO			WHAT COUNTRY?		NEVER MARRIED						
dead	within 72	-		nnsylvania	11	J.S.A.	MISSINA MISSINA	WIDOWE	D DNORCED DROTHER INSTITUTION	Prince Ge			Y OF BUSINESS		
offer	a ×	Simplification		ry or town of deat nham		(IF NOT IN SUC	ctor's Ho	ADDRESS)		Engineer	OF WORKING LIF		77 003114233		
24 hours	De 5	· convenience	USUA 13a. S	L RESIDENCE OF NURSING	G HOME OR OTHE	ER INSTITUTION	GIVE RESIDENCE BEFORE	ADMISSION)	134 INSIDE CITY LIMITS?	13e. STREET ADDRESS	EXPERIMENTAL PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF T	and the second s			
2 016	2 should			ryland F	rince	Geo.	Seabrook	_	YES NO THER'S MAIDEN NA	6709 96th	Ave.	20706	Section of the party of the par		
3	Ø -m		13. ( A	FIRST	MIDD	t E	tast .		FIRST	MIDDLE	-141-	LAS			
, 5	0		Iáo V	Joseph  AS DECEASED EVER IN	IUS ARMED	FORCES?	Wenzinge		Martha 17 INFORMANT		abeth	pertre	oll e Lane		
9 90	n and c				WWII	R OR DATES	455-46-4		George R. Wei	nzinger Lut	z,Floi	cida 33	549		
Certificate C	hysicio popers iovol.	and the same of th		18. CAUSE OF DEATH PART I. DE ATH WA	S CAUSED BY	1:	line for (a), (b), and	dici.i	+ dilm	L		BETWEEN	MATE INTERVAL ONSET AND DEA		
	ding parbon			17	MMEDIATE C		R AS A CONSEQUE	NCE OF	9 00000	And the second party of th	Non-reasonable designs on the designs of the design of the desig				
de d	ion.	TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN		Conditions, if any,		(b)	Sept	2'Ce	and the same				Charles and Advanced and Day Server's Region		
9	the a			gave rise to imme	diate )	DUE TO O	R AS A CONSEQUE	NCE OF	epinesiang Karondolater Amili mayo yayan yayan ayanis daran ilata wezer Anaria a madala da anaria da anaria da		Encountry transfer of transfer or transfer				
that	by ose	and the same of th		underlying cause	last.	(c)	/)	eu.	mia						
, é	n ple	7y. 01		PART 2. OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT RELATED TO THE TERMINAL DISEASE OR CONDITION GIVEN IN PART 110											
Se do la compa	The Si		Ö	Chie	mia	5€	conday	to	Metastasis	2 prosto	U1 U1	for CE,			
, AD	hos beer permit.		CERTIFICATION	190. DATE OF OPERATE	NC	196. COND	ITION FOR WHICH	OPERATIO	N WAS PERFORMED	YES NO NO	IN CERTIF	S, WERE FINDING YING CAUSES			
, F	ransit Hygie		CER	710. ACCIDENT WAS UNDER		216 TIME O		VF A D	21c HOW INJURY OCCUR	RED (ENTER NATURE OF INJU	IRT IN ITEM 18 P	ART I OR PART 2)	er market here and the second of the second		
S P	phy	on the same		OR CONTRIBUTING CA		HOUR A.	M. MONTH DA	TEAK	ormania de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania de la compania del la						
S HA	this ce buri		MEDICAL	214. INJURY OCCURRE	D	21e PLACE	A Marian and A Mar	the and the transport of the base	211 LOCATION STREET	CITY OR TO	)WN	COUNTY	STATE		
, O	offer os th		es,	WHILE NOT WHILE				<del></del>	1,5						
OZ.	R. A.			220.1 certify that (1) (1		attended th	e deceased from	0/2	19	. 10	24		that (I) (we)		
ATTE	Spito CTO Of Por	7		saw the deceased above, (1) (we) (did	dive on				d that in (my) (our) opinion	death occurred on the d	ate and hou	incommunity that on the programme of the control of	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA		
0	he ho Tochec Dept			226 SIGNATURE	· X	11.~	ech-	l'	ATTENDING PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL STA		22c DATE	2475		
4	by t ERAL Store			274 PHYSICIANS NAM	AE (TYPE OR PRI	NI)	0	0	1220 ADDRESS	J DIKECTOK [] PHYSI	IAN L	114	- of opening		
HOSP	FUNERA Suld be de	5		JAE	۷.	(H	4NG		9470 Amna	polis RD. 1	Lanh	am, M	0.207		

231 NAME OF CEMETERY OR CREMATORY

Dec.25,1988 Metropolitan Crematory

736 BURIAL CREMATION, REMOVAL 736 DATE (SPECKY) Cremation Dec. 2

1334 LOCATION
CITY OF LOWN
Alexandria, Virginia